Easter miniature decoration

Instructions No. 3616
Difficulty: Beginner 7.7 .77

Working time: 3 Hours

Easter is just around the corner and what could be better than decorating your home with creative, self-designed
Easter eggs? Our instructions show you how to create a unique decoration with a miniature bunny world using
napkin technique .

This pretty bunny decoration is based on large polystyrene eggs. These can be divided. The egg halves are ideal for
decorating the inside with napkin technique.



Choose a beautiful motif from your napkin and tear it out carefully. You will need the top printed paper layer of your
napkin piece for your creative idea. Remove all the layers of unprinted paper underneath.

Coat the inside of the polystyrene rice with napkin varnish. This varnish serves as an adhesive and sealant.
Carefully place the napkin motif on the prepared egg. Gently coat it again with a thin layer of varnish. This fixes the

image in place and gives the entire surface a protective layer.

Once everything is dry, start designing your Easter miniature world. Arrange everything according to your personal
taste and use hot glue to attach moss, miniatures or artificial plants to the polystyrene to give it a finishing touch.

For the perfect presentation, place your egg on a wooden ring - this not only looks beautiful, but also prevents it

from tipping over.




Fancy getting creative yourself? You'll find everything you need for this project in our online store DIY-Project. Have
fun crafting!

Must Have

VVBS Miniature door set "Easter’

©5,99 €

ltem details

Quantity: == T 4 Add to &Y

cart

Article Information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-miniature-door-set-easter-a361798/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-miniature-door-set-easter-a361798/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-miniature-door-set-easter-a361798/

Article number

28730

29084

61764202

61764201

615716-15

28717

27545

120272

25463

25467

18090

12006

132770

51163

Article name

VBS Miniature door set "Easter”

VBS Napkins set "Happy Easter"
Styrofoam egg, 2 parts, 30 cm
Styrofoam egg, 2 parts, 21 cm

VBS Iceland moss, 100 gMay Green

VBS Scatter decorations "Sheep”, with adhesive dot
VBS Napkin varnish "Matt"100 ml

VBS Napkin & Decoupage brush, set of 3
Boxwood branch "Evergreen"Creme
Field widow flower "Evergreen"White
Hobby knife set

Wooden rings@ 70 mm, 5 pcs.
Professional - Scissors "Finny Alpha"

Hot glue gun, 15-80 Watt

Qty



