

# Easter miniature decoration

Instructions No. 3616

Difficulty: Beginner 

Working time: 3 Hours

Easter is just around the corner and what could be better than decorating your home with creative, self-designed Easter eggs? Our instructions show you how to create a unique decoration with a miniature bunny world using napkin technique .



This pretty bunny decoration is based on large polystyrene eggs. These can be divided. The egg halves are ideal for decorating the inside with napkin technique.

Choose a beautiful motif from your napkin and tear it out carefully. You will need the top printed paper layer of your napkin piece for your creative idea. Remove all the layers of unprinted paper underneath.

Coat the inside of the polystyrene rice with napkin varnish. This varnish serves as an adhesive and sealant. Carefully place the napkin motif on the prepared egg. Gently coat it again with a thin layer of varnish. This fixes the image in place and gives the entire surface a protective layer.

Once everything is dry, start designing your Easter miniature world. Arrange everything according to your personal taste and use hot glue to attach moss, miniatures or artificial plants to the polystyrene to give it a finishing touch.

For the perfect presentation, place your egg on a wooden ring - this not only looks beautiful, but also prevents it from tipping over.



Fancy getting creative yourself? You'll find everything you need for this project in our online store DIY-Project. Have fun crafting!

## Must Have

[VBS Miniature door set "Easter"](#)

● 5,99 €

 [Item details](#)

Quantity:   

**Add to cart** 

[Article information:](#)

Article number	Article name	Qty
28730	VBS Miniature door set "Easter"	1
29084	VBS Napkins set "Happy Easter"	1
61764202	Styrofoam egg, 2 parts, 30 cm	1
61764201	Styrofoam egg, 2 parts, 21 cm	1
615716-15	VBS Iceland moss, 100 gMay Green	1
28717	VBS Scatter decorations "Sheep", with adhesive dot	1
27545	VBS Napkin varnish "Matt"100 ml	1
120272	VBS Napkin & Decoupage brush, set of 3	1
25463	Boxwood branch "Evergreen"Crème	1
25467	Field widow flower "Evergreen"White	1
18090	Hobby knife set	1
12006	Wooden ringsØ 70 mm, 5 pcs.	1
132770	Professional - Scissors "Finny Alpha"	1
51163	Hot glue gun, 15-80 Watt	1